

CITY OF MARGATE

CATHEDRAL DRIVE, NW 63RD TERRACE, AND NW 14TH COURT WATER MAIN IMPROVEMENTS

This bid tabulation provides preliminary information regarding the bids received by the bid opening deadline 4/27/2016. It is for informational purposes only and is not a recommendation for award.

Bid No. 2016-011 - CATHEDRAL DRIVE, NW 63RD TERRACE, AND NW 14TH COURT WATER MAIN IMPROVEMENTS

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	SECTION 1025 REF.	QUANTITY	UNIT	RP Utility & Excavation Corp.		Caribe Utilities of Florida, Inc.		Sun Up Enterprises	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	BONDS AND INSURANCE	1.02	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
2	MOBILIZATION	1.03	1	LS	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
3	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.04	1	LS	\$ 115,237.00	\$ 115,237.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION FOR EXCAVATION IN HARD ROCK	1.05	750	LF	\$ 0.10	\$ 75.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 37,500.00
5	FURNISH & INSTALL 6" DIP WATER MAIN PIPE	1.06	2,100	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 115,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 126,000.00
6	FURNISH & INSTALL 1" PE WATER SERVICE	1.07	7	EA	\$ 368.50	\$ 2,579.50	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,900.00
7	FURNISH & INSTALL 1" PE WATER SERVICE IN 2" PVC CASING	1.07	11	EA	\$ 832.00	\$ 9,152.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 18,700.00
8	FURNISH & INSTALL PRESSURE MAIN FITTINGS	1.08	1	TN	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
9	FURNISH & INSTALL 6" GATE VALVE	1.09	7	EA	\$ 662.00	\$ 4,634.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
10	FURNISH & INSTALL 8" GATE VALVE	1.09	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
11	FURNISH & INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT	1.10	3	EA	\$ 2,825.00	\$ 8,475.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 13,800.00
12	CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER MAIN	1.11	4	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00
13	FURNISH AND INSTALL TAPPING SLEEVE	1.12	1	EA	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00
14	FURNISH AND INSTALL SAMPLE POINT	1.13	7	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 2,485.00
15	ABANDON EXISTING WATER MAIN	1.14	2,500	LF	\$ 0.10	\$ 250.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,750.00
16	RESTORE CONCRETE SIDEWALK, DRIVEWAYS, SPECIALTY DRIVEWAYS, AND MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	1.15	140	SY	\$ 40.50	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 10,080.00
17	RESTORE ASPHALT DRIVEWAY	1.16	220	SY	\$ 13.05	\$ 2,871.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,900.00
18	RESTORE CURB AND GUTTER	1.17	200	LF	\$ 17.50	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00
19	RESTORE ROADWAY	1.18	290	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 10,440.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 21,750.00
20	MILL AND RESURFACE EXISTING ASPHALT (1")	1.19	910	SY	\$ 12.15	\$ 11,056.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 30,030.00
21	REMOVE AND REPLACE SOD	1.20	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
22	TREE REMOVAL	1.21	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
23	TREE REPLACEMENT	1.22	1	AL	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
24	PERMIT FEES	1.23	1	AL	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00

CATHEDRAL DRIVE, NW 63RD TERRACE, AND NW 14TH COURT WATER MAIN IMPROVEMENTS
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT (Sum of Items 1 through 24)

	\$ 355,000.00	\$ 369,080.00	\$ 382,395.00
Contingency Allowance	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
Cost of Indemnification	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 370,100.00	\$ 384,180.00	\$ 397,495.00